The Gimmerton Restaurant
September Three Course Set Menu
£22.50 (Children £10.00)

Starters

Homemade Duck Liver Paté
Served with a homemade chutney, leaf garnish and toast

Chef’s Choice of Homemade Soup (always two, one being Vegetarian)

Char Grilled Local Y orkshire Asparagus garnished with parma ham curls,
soft boiled egg and finished with a balsamic glaze

L ocal Pigeon Breast pan seared pink served on baby |eaves, home made
black pudding, finished with a sweet chilli dressing

Haddock Goujons: battered North Atlantic haddock strips, ssmply served
with ahomemade tartare sauce

Mains

L emon Sole Paupiette

Lemon Solefillet filled with a salmon mousse and wilted spinach, ssmply
served with crushed buttered lemon new potatoes and finished with a lobster,
prawn and caper sauce

Chef's Traditional Roast of the Day - Choice of Roast Beef or Roast Turkey
Served with all the trimmings

Spring Lamb Chops
Cooked pink and served with a Moroccan style cous cous (apricots, herbs,
spices and nuts) finished with a minted yoghurt dressing

Char Grilled Pork Loin Steak
Served with thyme scented L yonnai se potatoes and a sage cream and
demi glaze sauce

Warm Chicken and Chorizo Caesar Salad
Crisp baby gem lettuce, croutons and grated parmesan served in aclassic
caesar dressing

Our separate Vegetarian Menu offers a choice of main courses we hope
will suit al tastes
Desserts

Choice of Chef’sHomemade Desserts
Cheese Selection (£2.00p Supplement)

Coffee & Mint Chocolate choose from Filter £1.90 Latte £2.25
Espresso £1.50 or Cappuccino £ 2.25

If you prefer you can order from this menu with the main Restaurant Menu
Individual priceswill Apply

£ 6.25
£5.45

£6.95

£6.75

£6.40

£13.75

£10.95

£13.25

£14.25

£13.25

£12.00

£5.70

The Old WhiteLion Hotel 6-10 West Lane, Haworth, Keighley. 01535 642313

www.oldwhitelionhotel.com

(©)
(©)
(©)

(©)

(©)

(©)

(©)

V)


http://www.oldwhitelionhotel.com

