The Gimmerton Restaurant September Three Course Set Menu £22.50 (Children £10.00)

Starters

Homemade Duck Liver Paté Served with a homemade chutney, leaf garnish and toast	£ 6.25	(G)
Chef's Choice of Homemade Soup (always two, one being Vegetarian)	£ 5.45	(G)
Char Grilled Local Yorkshire Asparagus garnished with parma ham curls, soft boiled egg and finished with a balsamic glaze	£ 6.95	(G)
Local Pigeon Breast pan seared pink served on baby leaves, home made black pudding, finished with a sweet chilli dressing	£ 6.75	
Haddock Goujons: battered North Atlantic haddock strips, simply served with a homemade tartare sauce	£ 6.40	
Mains		
Lemon Sole Paupiette Lemon Sole fillet filled with a salmon mousse and wilted spinach, simply served with crushed buttered lemon new potatoes and finished with a lobster, prawn and caper sauce	£13.75	(G)
Chef's Traditional Roast of the Day - Choice of Roast Beef or Roast Turkey Served with all the trimmings	£10.95	(G)
Spring Lamb Chops Cooked pink and served with a Moroccan style cous cous (apricots, herbs, spices and nuts) finished with a minted yoghurt dressing	£13.25	
Char Grilled Pork Loin Steak Served with thyme scented Lyonnaise potatoes and a sage cream and demi glaze sauce	£14.25	(G)
Warm Chicken and Chorizo Caesar Salad Crisp baby gem lettuce, croutons and grated parmesan served in a classic caesar dressing	£13.25	(G)
Our separate Vegetarian Menu offers a choice of main courses we hope will suit all tastes	£12.00	(V)
Desserts		
Choice of Chef's Homemade Desserts	£ 5.70	
Cheese Selection (£2.00p Supplement)		
Coffee & Mint Chocolate choose from Filter £1.90 Latte £2.25 Espresso £1.50 or Cappuccino £ 2.25		
If you prefer you can order from this menu with the main Restaurant Menu		

The Old White Lion Hotel 6-10 West Lane, Haworth, Keighley. 01535 642313 www.oldwhitelionhotel.com

Individual prices will Apply